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Data

16-12-2022

16-12-2022

16-12-2022

16-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

Czas od - do

(g.lek.)

16:00 - 17:30 (2)

17:45 - 20:00 (3)

17:45 - 19:15 (2)

19:15 - 20:00 (1)

8:30 - 10:45 (3)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

11:00 - 12:30 (2)

11:30 - 13:00 (2)

12:45 - 15:00 (3)

13:15 - 14:45 (2)

15:00 - 16:30 (2)

Nazwa

Fizjologia

Zdrowie publiczne

Fizjologia

Konsultacje prof. R.

Czabak - Garbacz

Anatomia

Psychologia

Fizjologia

Psychologia

Anatomia

Genetyka

Genetyka

Grupa

CW1/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CW1/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CW?2/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CW1/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CWS3/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CW1/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CWS3/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CW?2/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CW3/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CWS3/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

Wyktadowca

prof. dr hab. R6za Czabak-
Garbacz

dr n. med. Grazyna Czerwiak

prof. dr hab. Réza Czabak-
Garbacz

prof. dr hab. R6za Czabak-
Garbacz

prof. dr hab. R6za Czabak-
Garbacz

magister Robert Orzeszko

prof. dr hab. Réza Czabak-
Garbacz

magister Robert Orzeszko

prof. dr hab. R6za Czabak-
Garbacz

dr tukasz Lechowicz

dr tukasz Lechowicz

Sala

Aula Il A

527 (tawka

OzN) A
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Aula Il A

Aula Il A

Aula | A

Aula Il A

Aula | A

Aula Il A

327 A

327 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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(brak wartosci)
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Data

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

17-12-2022

18-12-2022

18-12-2022

18-12-2022

18-12-2022

18-12-2022

18-12-2022

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

15:15-17:00 (2)

17:00 - 18:30 (2)
17:00 - 18:30 (2)

17:15-19:30 (3)

18:45 - 20:15 (2)
18:45 - 20:15 (2)
8:00 - 10:15 (3)

10:30 - 12:00 (2)
12:30 - 14:00 (3)
14:45 - 16:15 (2)
16:30 - 18:45 (3)

19:00 - 20:30 (2)

Nazwa

Fizjologia

Genetyka
Socjologia

Zdrowie publiczne
ONLINE

Genetyka
Socjologia
Zdrowie publiczne
Zdrowie publiczne
Biochemia
Biochemia
Biofizyka

Biofizyka

Grupa

CW?2/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CW1/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac
CW2/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CWS3/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

CW1/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac
CW?2/PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac
PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac
PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac
PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac
PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac
PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

PIEL O/s/zj/2022/Stac

Wyktadowca

prof. dr hab. R6za Czabak-
Garbacz

dr tukasz Lechowicz
dr n. med. Maciej Juszczyk

dr n. med. Grzegorz Gatuszka

dr tukasz Lechowicz

dr n. med. Maciej Juszczyk
dr n. med. Grazyna Czerwiak
dr n. med. Grazyna Czerwiak
dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska
dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska
dr hab. Mariusz Urbaniak

dr hab. Mariusz Urbaniak
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